
2024  Open Weekend Golf - May - October

Saturday or Sunday play at courses around NE Ohio. Sign up will be RSVP first come, first serve based on number of tee times. Look for
upcoming courses and sign-up registration in email blasts. Guests welcome!
Questions, contact:

Heidi Gallaher
Cindy Trefny
Debbie Kandel

June 

July 

August 

September
October 

May 

Heidi2472@yahoo.com 440-668-8923
CindyTrefny@gmail.com 440-570-4860
Debbiegolfs@gmail.com 330-962-6521

DATE LOCATION TEE TIME

Sunday, May 19 Turkeyfoot GC - Akron, OH 10:00 AM
Sunday, June 2 Windmill Lakes GC - Ravenna, OH 9:52 AM
Saturday, June 29 Tannenhauf GC - Alliance, OH 12:00 PM
Saturday, July 13 All Ohio Event Valley View GC - Galion, OH 10:00 AM
Sunday, July 21 Good Park GC - Akron, Ohio
 9:30 AM
Saturday, August 3 Thunderbird Hills North GC - Huron, OH 9:45 AM
Saturday, August 24 Wilkshire GC - Bolivar, OH
 1:00 PM
Sunday, August 25 Oak Shadows GC - New Philadelphia, OH 10:00 AM
Sunday, September 29 Chippewa GC - Doylestown, OH 10:00 AM
Sunday, October 6 Chardon Lakes GC - Chardon, OH 9:30 AM

Saturday, May 4 Big Met GC - Fairview Park, OH 9:00 AM

Cleveland hosts the first Open Weekend golf in the month and Canton hosts the last Open Weekend Golf.
*Canton dates are: May 19, June 29, July 27, August 24 and 25 and Sept. 29


